
 

KCHA – Carpet Cleaning Services – RFP  

Plan Holders List 09/02/2025 

      

aa aa@tt.iv  7894551237   

Deserie Roa accounting@apbldgmaint.com  
253-850-

6061 
 All Pro Building Maintenance Inc 

Brad Trunnell b.trunnell@greatfloors.com  2067936757 Great Floors 
Flooring retailer and commercial 

cleaning 

Kailey Casey bidinfo@tcplancenter.com  5095827424  Tri-City Construction Council 

Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.com  4086768941  PWXPress 

Brie Kidwell brie@plancenternw.com  5036500148 Plan Center Northwest plan center 

Source 

Management 
deltekplusonvia@gmail.com  2063739500  Source Management 

Austin Fork forkaustin@gmail.com  3031234567 Wayne Enterprises Construction 

Kurt Pitzer gbs@bidnet.com  8006771997 Bidnet Plan Room 

Charles Green Info@citycleanheroes.com  2065506094 CityClean Heroes, LLC Carpet cleaning and floor care 
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Maryll Betzold mbetzold@ccsbts.com  7192464864  CCS Facility Services 

MILTON PRINCE miltonprince@pfcics.com  3604668836 
P&F Commercial/Industrial Cleaning 

Service 

Commercial/Industrial Cleaning 

Service 

Martha L Lantz mlantz@constructionbidsource.com  8887869450 Construction Bid Source planroom 

Che Hosang mopandbubbles2021@gmail.com  
571-342-

8124 
Mop and Bubbles Cleaning and Maintenance 

Ramirez office@alliedrgcllc.com  2532612747 Allied Roofing Installation Services LLC Allied Roofing Installation Services LLC 

Plan Room plancenter@djcoregon.com  5032740624 DJC Project Center Other 

Robyn Stevens projectinfo@plancenter.net   
509-328-

9600 
Spokane Regional Plan Center Spokane Regional Plan Center 

Ron Bjornsson rbjornsson@smartprocure.us   9544209900  Smartprocure Inc 

Rohan Rathod rohan@tenderrfp.com  09512247247  Tender 247 

mic sow.michael@yahoo.com  1234565896 charness constructionn construction 

Siva Kumar N techzone@visualinfomedia.com  03474801475  Visual Infomedia 

Anthony Withers wrightdynamics@proton.me  4435796421  Wright Dynamics 
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